
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

100 

160 

97 

146 

11 

84 

125 

338 

344 

123 

299 

88 

174 

5 

307 

74 

59 

42 

57 

94 

Name 

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΤΟΥΡΑΤΖΙΔΗΣ  

ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ  

ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΡΑΔΟΣ  

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  

ΚΑΜΑΡΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΦΥΣΕΚΗΣ  

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΥΖΗΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ  

ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ  

ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΙΚΑΣ  

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΡΙΜΟΣ  

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΛΑΖΟΣ  

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΚΟΤΟΥΛΑΣ  

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΚΥΠΡΑΙΟΣ  

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΤΟΥΣΗΣ  

ΖΩΗΣ ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΤΖΙΩΡΑΣ  

Make 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

HUSQVARNA FC 450 

GAS GAS 450 

KTM SX 125 

YZF 250 

KTM SXF 250 

FANTIC XXF 450 

GAS GAS MC 125 

KTM 250 

HONDA CRF 450 

Gas Gas / mc 250 

KTM SXF 450 

FANTIK XXF 450 

YAMAHA 125 

FANTIC XXF 250 

YAMAHA YZF 450 

KTM SXF 450 

CAS CAS 250 

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

ΜΟΤΟΛΕΣΧΗ ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

DMSB 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Σ.Μ.Α.Δ. 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

ΛΕ.ΜΟ.ΚΑ 

Λ.Α.Μ.Σ. 

Α.Μ.ΛΕ.Χ  Α.Σ. 

Α.Σ.ΜΟ.Λ.Π. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.Μ.Ο.Σ. 

Α.Λ.Μ.Σ.Ι. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

DMSB 

Class 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

EXPERT 

Total points 

50 

42 

38 

34 

29 

27 

27 

24 

23 

22 

20 

18 

17 

17 

16 

12 

10 

8 

5 

3 

R1  

25 

20 

18 

16 

15 

12 

14 

22 

11 

6 

9 

13 

7 

10 

8 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

14 

15 

13 

2 

12 

16 

11 

5 

10 

7 

8 

9 

6 

3 

4 

1 

Printed: 7/9/2003 19:27:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX1-EXPERT 

EXPERT TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 


